  Conversion instructions
EN
Retrofit option
 ON Safeguard S
ON Safeguard T.0003
Insulating protective cover
099-007879-EW501 Observe additional system documents! 18.06.2019
General instructions

• Push down the filter in direction of arrow
4.1 ON Safeguard S
Type Designation Item no.
ON Filter SG Dirt filter for air inlet 092-007878-00000
4.2 ON Safeguard T.0003
Type Designation Item no.
ON Filter Safeguard M Dirt filter for air inlet 092-008768-00000
5 Technical data
The technical data given here completes or replaces the respective values in the standard
operating instructions.
5.1 ON Safeguard S
Dimensions L x W x H 370 x 130 x 290 mm
14.57 x 5.12 x 11.42 inch
Weight +1,6 kg
+3,53 lb
5.2 ON Safeguard T.0003
Dimensions L x W x H 437 x 152 x 320 mm
17.2 x 5.98 x 12.6 inch
Weight +1,9 kg
+4,19 lb